BoE August 8, 2024 Docket

# |PARID CASENO TXPYVAL | Owner COMPLNT Class|Disc Exmp |Valu 2023 val  |Exmp|2022 val SITUS CITY, SCHOOL Time

16-530-09-02- | BOE2023-

1 00-0-00-000 |224879 120000 PETTY HEATHER E VAL 168990 127000815 N YUMA AVE ID |FO 1:00PM
SKOUBY
16-130-05-26- | BOE2023- MATTHEW D &
2 | 00-0-00-000 |230427 110000 JENNAR VAL 171000 11400020004 E 14THSTN ID |FO 1:00PM
16-410-05-21- | BOE2023- BUESING CALVIN
3 | 00-0-00-000 |241066 85 W &ANNEM Calvin Buesing VAL 117020 85000 1111 NFARVIEWDR |(ID |FO 1:00PM
HOWARD TERRY L
16-410-13-04- | BOE2023- & CARA ANN
4 |00-0-00-000 233597 110000 ELIZABETH VAL 201630 107000 17303 E SWOPE LN ID |FO 1:00PM
16-510-14-11- | BOE2023- ROBERTSON
5 00-0-00-000 |254348 276000 CHARLOTTE J VAL 378200 212000/19312 E13THSTN ID |FO 1:00PM

16-410-06-06- | BOE2023-

6 | 00-0-00-000 |253488 100000 ISON JENNIFER David Ison VAL 135350 94000 1305 NREDWOODDR |ID |FO 1:00PM
16-130-01-54- | BOE2023- CAMP DAVID G &
7 00-0-00-000 |222056 220000 PATRICIAA GLYNN|DAVID VAL 256000 152000 1501 NHANOVERCT |ID |FO 1:00PM
GREENFIELD
15-620-02-17- |BOE2023- BILLY LEEJR &
9 1 00-0-00-000 |224878 80000 JANICEM VAL 120610 80000 1230 N ALLEN RD ID |FO 1:00PM

16-530-13-02- | BOE2023-

10 |00-0-00-000 |253581 100000 VOGEL SANDRA J VAL 130420 96000 905 N PONCADR ID |FO 1:00PM
16-530-24-16- | BOE2023- COULAS 18510 E CHEYENNE
11 |00-0-00-000 |222376 85000 DOUGLAS WAYNE VAL 155150 79000 DR ID [FO 1:00PM
BANKSTON
16-630-25-13- |BOE2023- SHANEW &
12 |00-0-00-000 |225810 0 ELIKUNDAN VAL 292210 256000605 NROCKWELLCT |ID |FO 1:00PM
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PARID

16-540-06-20-
00-0-00-000

16-540-15-46-
00-0-00-000

16-540-13-29-
00-0-00-000

15-500-01-33-
00-0-00-000

16-520-14-02-
00-0-00-000

16-510-10-01-
00-0-00-000

16-130-11-05-
00-0-00-000

16-130-01-49-
00-0-00-000

17-600-02-31-
00-0-00-000

16-130-18-02-
00-0-00-000

15-630-02-38-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
225656

BOE2023-
252423

BOE2023-
252192

BOE2023-
240475

BOE2023-
238578

BOE2023-
251651

BOE2023-
246658

BOE2023-
243312

BOE2023-
224730

BOE2023-
223735

BOE2023-
240892

TXPYVAL

99000

94000

170000

150000

250000

128000

179000

94000

151000

23000
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Owner COMPLNT

MITCHELL STEVEN | CONNIE M
& CONNIE MITCHELL

WAHRENBROCK
GERALD H &
JEANNE TRUSTEES

RIPPEE CLAYTON
C &JACLYN

COLLINS JAMIE &

JESSICA Jamie Collins

BROCKMAN
ROBINM &
LEANNAM

MIESER GARY W &
ELLEN A

AYRES JARED L &
SMITH-AYRES

COLBYC Colby Smith-Ayres

PAYNE PERCY W &
DESSIE

TURNER RONALD

L &JUNEK

RILEY MICHAELJ |JANET FAIRBANKS

JONES REGINALD |Reginald D Jones

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

Class|Disc|Exmp |Valu | 2023 val

123490

108280

189000

232160

308030

252400

179000

162000

207650

190000

190240

Page 2 of 2

CITY SCHOOL

Exmp|2022 val SITUS
91000 810 NTEPEE DR ID |FO
94000 636 N SIOUXAVE ID |FO
121000 832 N SIOUXAVE ID |FO
157000 14405 E KENTUCKYRD|ID |FO
18311 E BLACKHAWK
211000|TRL ID [FO
128000/19209 E13THTERN |ID |FO
12100020313 E17THSTN ID |FO
20112 E MILLHAVEN
94000 ST ID [FO
24500 E BUNDSCHU
151000 RD ID |FO
12400020301 E14THTERN |ID |FO
126000916 N ALLEN RD ID |FO

Time

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM



